
MIAMI VALLEY REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION 
REGIONAL EQUITY INITIATIVE CALENDAR 

TIME:  2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
 
 

MEETING DATES 
 

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 
 
 

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 
 
 

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 
 
 

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 
 
 

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 
 
 

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 
 
 

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 
 
 

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 
 
 

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 
 
 

Tuesday, July 27, 2021  
 
 

Tuesday, August 24, 2021 
 
 

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 
 
 

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 
 
 

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 
 
 

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 
 


